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DONOVAN ADESORO 

651 HOLDINGS 

651.890.7828 

donovan.adesoro@gmail.com 

DR. BENNIE BELLVIN 

RYKDOM CAPITAL 

832.630.0979 

rykdomcapital@gmail.com  

SHENICE BROWN 

EMPOWER FI 

832.469.3300 

shenice@empower-fi.com 

JEAN-MICHEL ARTHUS 

ARTHUS REALTY 

832.784.3422 

jm@arthusrealty.com  
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VANESSA COLE 

COLE KLEIN BUILDERS 

817.312.1097 

vc@colekleinbuilders.com   

ZION ESCOBAR  

FREEDMEN’S TOWN COMM  

INVESTMENT PROJECT 

512.299.4056 

zion@investinft.org 

DR. ROSALYN FRANCIS 

SETTEGAST HEIGHTS  

REDEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 

NORTHEAST COMMUNITY  

713.535.0201 

rosalynfrancis89@gmail.com   

LOYACE FOREMAN JR. 

TMP DEVELOPMENT GROUP 

INTERNATIONAL 

651.276.8776 

drloyace@gmail.com 
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SILLIMAN HALE 

REAL ESTATE INVESTOR 

504.451.8026 

Noxxpress@gmail.com   

IMARI KILLIKELLY 

REAL ESTATE AGENT  

909.696.0064 

imarikillikelly@gmail.com 

BRIA LANDRUM 

B&M INNOVATIONS 

251.422.2973 

gipson.93@yahoo.com 

JASON HYMAN 

THE 3RD WARD REAL ESTATE  

COUNCIL 

832.473.2755 

j.hyman@yahoo.com 



 5 

 

ALAN MAYNIE  

ASSET MANAGER  

773.339.7311 

amaynie1@gmail.com 

LORITA MORGAN  

BRIDGESTONE REAL ESTATE GROUP 

713.385.8002 

morganlorita13@gmail.com  

SHARLENE MERCIER 

SOHO REALTY & MORTGAGE LENDING   

770.883.0421 

sharlene@sohorealtyandmortgage.com 

SAMUEL MEDRANO 

CONTRACT ATTORNEY   

616.706.2485 

ms70002016@gmail.com 
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LUIS NIETO 

DULCE VISTA HOMES   

713.301.4913 

lnieto@dulcevistahomes.com 

BRI SANDIFER  

HOMEOWNDERSHIP MANAGER 

832.496.4669 

brisandifer1@gmail.com 

HENRY PORCHE 

COOPERATIVE CAPITAL 

713.252.9712 

hporche@gmail.com 

DR. RUTH OLLISON  

OLLISON EISBERG ASSOCIATES  

832.721.3663 

drruthollison@gmail.com 
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ANDRE SATCHELL  

ASSET MANAGEMENT & VALUATION  

757.646.9915 

andresatchell@gmail.com 

ANTONIO WADE  

THE WADE ENTERPRISE  

404.384.0589 

worldofwade@icloud.com 

REV. LESLIE SMITH  

CHANGE HAPPENS COMMUNITY  

DEVELOIPMENT CORPORATION   

713.254.6813 

lsmith@changehappenscdc.org 

KING (MALAKI) SIMS  

SIMS OPPORTUNITY ZONE, SERIES LLC   

832.282.6815 

kingmalaki@hotmail.com 
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SHARON ZENON   

MORTGAGE OPERATIONS   

713.446.4279 

makeitbetter4us23@gmail.com 

First Name Last Name Email Phone 

Donovan Adesoro donovan.adesoro@gmail.com (651) 890-7828 

Jean-Michel Arthus jm@arthusrealty.com (832) 784-3422 

Dr. Bennie Bellvin rykdomcapital@gmail.com (832) 630-0979 

Shenice Brown shenicebr@gmail.com (832) 469-3300 

Vanessa Cole vc@colekleinbuilders.com (817) 312-1097 

Zion Escobar zionescobar@sisinaction.com (512) 299-4056 

Loyace Foreman, Jr. drloyace@gmail.com (651) 276-8776 

Dr. Rosalyn Francis rosalynfrancis89@gmail.com (713) 535-0201 

Silliman  Hale noxxpress@gmail.com (504) 451-8026 

Jason Hyman j.hyman@yahoo.com (832) 473-2755 

Imari Killikelly imarikillikelly@gmail.com (909) 696-0064 

Bria  Landrum gipson.93@yahoo.com (251) 422-2973 

Alan Maynie amaynie1@gmail.com (773) 339-7311 

Samuel Medrano ms70002016@gmail.com (616) 706-2485 

Sharlene  Mercier sharlene@sohorealtyandmortgage.com (770) 883-0421 

Lorita  Morgan morganlorita13@gmail.com (713) 385-8002 

Luis Nieto lnieto@dulcevistahomes.com (713) 301-4913 

Dr Ruth Ollison drruthollison@gmail.com (832) 721-3663 

Henry Porche hporche@gmail.com (713) 252-9712 

Bri Sandifer brisandifer1@gmail.com (832) 496-4669 

Andre Satchell andresatchell@gmail.com (757) 646-9915  

King Sims kingmalaki@hotmail.com (832) 282-6815 

Rev. Leslie Smith lsmith@changehappenscdc.org (713) 254-6813 

Antonio Wade worldofwade@icloud.com (404) 384-0589 

Sharon Zenon makeitbetter4us23@gmail.com (713) 446-4279 

This program is made possible by funding through JP Morgan Chase Bank in partnership with Grow America  

Participants by  List 
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